Mirama

Pembroke Pines

dldtles National Eark

L]

4

()
1.1
[J
[ ]
0
[ ]

Pennsuco
High Accuracy Elevation Data

(]
21
[ ]
°
(]
(]
[ ]
[ ]

1. 1Fvet

24 1.15
12 1.15 112

125 1.13 1.

)
L)
[ ]
[J
[J
[ ]
1.39
[ ]
(]

9

o
Ne

[}
)
[ ]
[ ]
(]
[ ]
1
o
16
[ ]

[ ]

[ ]

]

o

13 129
[}

(]

13

®

®

[ ]

.35

[ ]

127 1.24 1.131.11

1.281.36 1.34 1.191.16
()

1.16 1.
37 1.33 1,

°

(]

13

®

[)

13

()

[ )

(]

(]

[ ]
341,27 1.
° 1.27
(]

361261

[}
28 1632 127 1.34 13 1.27 1,
[}
[ ]
®
[ ]
l..2 112 1.16 1.29 1.39
]
[ ]
13
[ ]
[ ]
]
[ ]

371361

°
[ ]
[ ]
52
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
()
13
(]
[ ]
[J
[ ]

14 143 1291

13
[ ]

[ ]

[}

[}

[}

[ ]

[}

.41 1.42 1.32
[}

)

[ ]

[ ]

.38 1
° 13 125
[}

46 1.421.29 1.28 1.22 1.
[}

45 1.34 1.29 1.34 1.27

47 143106 14

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
(]
[ ]
[ ]
.34 1.39 1.32
[ ]
°
43 13:7 137132 1.38
[ ]
( ]
[ ]

[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[ ]
[ ]
[}
[}
.34
[ ]
[ ]
( ]
( ]

[
141139 139 1.35 1.31

15 145145 1.
47137 135147 1

14 1411
[}

. 1
él? 1.6

[}
411341

36/ 1.48

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
14
®
]
[ ]
139 14 14 1471.33 1.37

157 149 1.51 151 145 1,41 1.42 1.32 1.43 1,23 1.26

1.481.42 1,44 1.45 15 1.
1.451.41 1,42 1.36 1.42 1.38 1.29 1.3 1.44 1.36 1.
361211381431

Elevation in Meters

43 1.49

14 153143
[ ]
()
()
()
°
[}
)
[}
°
[J
[}
[J
[}

1.551.511.481.66 1.38 1.44 1
[ ]

1.361.431.49 1
|.511.48
|.481.441.44 1.4
| .511.47
.431.381.41 138 1
.421.441.41 151 1
| 471.451.3
42144 1.3
41135133 1
.321.381.36 1
1331431
1 371.481.36 1
Legend

*.51

=USGS

Sep 15, 2007

—+1

1,200

0
E:E Meters

©

>

c
> &
awo
T 2 X
cCow®
> —_
3 co
Byl
v 2o
582
mm.m
>

0
S 95
©C T ©
S X0
oI cx



